Name:

St. Patrick's Convenience Lunch Order Form
September 2017
Due September 1, 2017

Grade:

**Please pay close attention to Subway days. You MUST choose a meat or the default

Week 1

Week 2

Monday, Sep 11

Subway

option is turkey.***

3 in Sandwich Box Meal

*only meat and cheese

6 in Sandwich Box Meal
*includes lettuce and tomato
Meat Options- circle ONE

Ham, Turkey, Spicy Italian

Boxes include sandwich, chips, and chocolate chip cookie

Tuesday, Sep 12
Chick-fil-A

Wednesday, Sep 13
Taste of New Orleans

Thursday, Sep 14
California Dreaming

Friday, Sep 15
TBD

Monday, Sep 18
Subway

Tuesday, Sep 19
Chick-fil-A

Wednesday, Sep 20
Taste of New Orleans

Thursday, Sep 21
California Dreaming

Friday, Sep 22
TBD

6-count Nugget
Chick-fil-A Sandwich
grilled chicken wrap
Chocolate Chunk Cookie

Mac & Cheese

Hamburger with chips
Chicken nuggets with chips
Popcorn shrimp with chips

3 Chicken Strips with Chips
Hamburger with Chips

Cheeseburger with Chips

2 Nathan Hot Dogs with chips

5 Chicken Wings w/ Ranch with Chips

Slice of Pepperoni Pizza
Slice of Cheese Pizza

3 in Sandwich Box Meal
6 in Sandwich Box Meal

Meat Options- circle ONE
Ham, Turkey, Spicy Italian

6-count Nugget
Chick-fil-A Sandwich
Grilled chicken wrap
Chocolate Chunk Cookie

Mac & Cheese

Hamburger with chips
Chicken nuggets with chips
Popcorn shrimp with chips

3 Chicken Strips with Chips
Hamburger with Chips

Cheeseburger with Chips

2 Nathan Hot Dogs with chips

5 Chicken Wings w/ Ranch with Chips

Slice of Pepperoni Pizza
Slice of Cheese Pizza

OVER

Enter Quantity

$4.00

$5.00

$2.50
$3.50
$5.00
$1.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.25

$1.50
$1.50

$4.00
$5.00

$2.50
$3.50
$5.00
$1.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.25

$1.50
$1.50



Week 3

Monday, Sep 25
Subway

Tuesday, Sep 26
Chick-fil-A

Wednesday, Sep 27
Taste of New Orleans

Thursday, Sep 28
California Dreaming

Friday, Sep 29
TBD

Please complete the order form and return to school.

3 in Sandwich Box Meal
6 in Sandwich Box Meal

Meat Options- circle ONE
Ham, Turkey, Spicy Italian

6-count Nugget
Chick-fil-A Sandwich
Grilled chicken wrap
Chocolate Chunk Cookie

Mac & Cheese

Hamburger with chips
Chicken nuggets with chips
Popcorn shrimp with chips

3 Chicken Strips with Chips
Hamburger with Chips

Cheeseburger with Chips

2 Nathan Hot Dogs with chips

5 Chicken Wings w/ Ranch with Chips

Slice of Pepperoni Pizza
Slice of Cheese Pizza

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED

-- Return form and payment in an envelope labeled "Convenience Lunch".
-- Do NOT include any other fees or forms.

Only ONE student per lunch form

-- Order only the days you wish to have lunch.
** Please check your form for accuracy - Double check your addition.

**Please note there will be no makeup/refunds for missed lunch days**

Due September 1, 2017

$4.00
$5.00

$2.50
$3.50
$5.00
$1.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.25

$1.50
$1.50



